INFORMACION ECONOMICA

FEAD 2018
INGRESOS
Act. cientificas
Servicios
Investigacion
Plat. formacién
Outsourcing
Financieros
Extraordinarios

Total Ingresos
GASTOS

Act. cientificas
Servicios
Investigacion
Plat. formacién
Outsourcing
Administraciéon
Amortizaciones
Asesorias
Comunicacion
Premios y becas
Viajes y reuniones
Iva no deducible

Total Gastos

Resultado FEAD

Consolidado

Realizado

272.854,65 €
68.134,00 €
51.608,00 €

192.956,05 €

106.000,00 €

0,00€
13.557,80 €

705.110,50 €

18.239,00 €
434442 €
162.156,07 €
36.483,02 €
150.449,88 €
372.522,59 €
33.807,96 €
17.636,31 €
550,00 €
4.000,00 €
708846 €
611,22 €

807.888,93 €

-102.778,43 €

14.094,02 €

o

FUNDACION ESPANOLA
DEL APARATO DIGESTIVO




